
S o c i a l  E v e n t s  C a l e n d a r
2024

EVENT DATE

MARCH

Mother's Day Sunday Lunch Sunday 10 March 

Easter Sunday Lunch Sunday 31 March 

MAY

Members' Sunday Lunch Sunday 5 May

JUNE

5-Course Tasting & Wine Pairing Saturday 8 June

Father's Day BBQ Sunday 16 June 

JULY

Family Festival Day Sunday 7 July 

AUGUST

Members' Sunday Lunch Sunday 4 August 

Tapas Evening Thursday 22 August

SEPTEMBER

Members' Sunday Lunch Sunday 1 September 

OCTOBER

Members' Sunday Lunch Sunday 6 October

Fireworks Evening Saturday 26 October

NOVEMBER

Members' Remembrance Sunday Lunch Sunday 10 November 

DECEMBER

Members' Christmas Party Saturday 7 December

Members' Family Christmas Lunch Sunday 15 December

Christmas Party Nights 6, 13, 14, 20 December


